Nom

BAUDOUIN
LAUNAY

PAIN
HONAKOKO
BULL

IPUNESSO
MOTO-NEKIRIAI
BOLO
BOUTTIER

DI LUCCIO
GUENEAU
PYDO

BREEN
CWAJGENBAUM
MOTO-NEKIRIAI
TRIMARI
HASCOET
SAINTE ROSE
PROUVEUR
COURTIAL
DUPEY

RADIN

WEBER
LAMBOT
LAURENT
OBLET NICOLAS
ROBERT
STUBBS
THOMAS
BERNARD
DESGREES DU LOU
DUCOR
GEORGER DEPLANQUE
GLAISES
JENOUDET
MAGNAT
MALINGRE
MATHELON
NAGLE

NERETTI
ROLLIN
SLAMET
TURPIN LEMKE
VERAN

BECLE

Prénom

Marie-Périne
Elodie
Anaéve
Yaélle
Samuelle
Leilany
Lysiane

Lea

Nikita
Stéphanie
Catherine
Meryl Claude
SIAORSE
Clara
Lindsey
Assya
Marie Anais
Eva
Ophelie
Aurélie
Caroline
Julia
Marion
Loica
Amanda
Isabelle
Anais
Emma
Anne laure
Katja
CAROLINE
Clarisse
Viridiana
Sylvie
Sarah
Elodie
Marine
Stéphanie
Nathalie
Anne-Charlotte
Margaux
Nathalie
Francesca
Christie Nolwenn
Nathalie

Nom club

T.C. DE PAITA

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. RECEIVING

U.S. LIFOU SECTION TENNIS
TENNIS CLUB POINDIMIE

U.S. LIFOU SECTION TENNIS
KONET.C.

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. DE PAITA

T.C. DE PAITA

T.C. RECEIVING

KONET.C.

T.C. DE PAITA

T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. RECEIVING

TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. RECEIVING

TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. RECEIVING

TENNIS CLUB POINDIMIE

T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

TENNIS CLUB D'AZAREU
TENNIS CLUB POINDIMIE
KONET.C.

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

Classement Classement

2017
0
0

1/6
2/6
4/6
4/6
3/6
5/6
4/6
4/6
5/6
4/6
15
15
5/6
5/6
15
15
15/1
15/2
15/3
15/3
15/2
NC
15/3
15/3
15/3
15/3
15/3
15/4
15/4
15/4
15/5
15/5
30
15/5
15/4
15/4
30
15/4
15/5
15/4
15/5
15/4
30/1

2018
1/6
1/6
2/6
3/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
15
15
15
15
15/1
15/1
15/2
15/3
15/3
15/3
15/3
15/4
15/4
15/4
15/4
15/4
15/4
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
30



BOY
ETOURNAUD
FLORENT
GERVAIS
HMANA

ILLI

LABAT
LEGRAND
LEHERICY
LESTE
MAYGNAN GUERIN
MONOT
PIZETTE
PRISTON
TARDIF
THIONA
TOURDOT
WAINEBENGO
WEISS
BOTELLA
BRIGHINA
BRUNEAU
CANDELOT
COURTE
DILLENSEGER
DRAGHICEWIZ
GAILLOT
GALINIE
HELMY

LE SAUX
LLIDO
MEYZEN
PAQUIER
PARTRIDGE
PUGIBET
SAVREUX
TEUJEIRA
TIAIBA
TOURNADOUR
TRUVANT
BARBARROUX FRYDMAN
BERNANOS
BODINEAU
BOLLE
CALVET
CHANTREL
DESVALS

Babeth
Caroline
Josélita
Catherine
Valérie
Léa
Philippine
Carol
Christine
Lena
Mathilde
Viviane
Julie
Stéphanie
Audrey
Gianna
Sandy
NATSUMI
Anais
lauriane
Sylvie
Corinne
TEHANI
Tehani
Renée
Anne
SIGRID
Alexandra
Emily
Caroline
Carole
Nicky-lou
Sandrine
Corinne
Norah
SYLVIE
Amalia
Nina

Elsa
Anais
Aurélie
Yannick
Marine
STEPHANIE
Amelie
Lisa

Yuu

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DE PAITA

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS
TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN
T.C. DE PAITA

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN
C.S.AN.C.

KONET.C.

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
TENNIS CLUB POINDIMIE
TENNIS CLUB DE KOUMAC
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN
TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DE PAITA

T.C. RECEIVING

TENNIS CLUB DE POUEMBOUT
T.C. D'AUTEUIL

AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS
T.C. RECEIVING

AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS

AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA

15/5
15/5
30/1
15/5
30
15/5
30/2
15/5
30/1
30
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
15/5
30/1
30/1
15/5
30
30/1
30
30
30/2
30/2
30/2
30
30/1
30/2
30
30/1
30/2
30
30
30/2
30/1
30
30/1
30/2
30
30/2
30/1
30/3
30/3
30/1
30/2
30/1

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/1
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2



DURAND
FAIRBANK
GOUZER
GUIBERT
JOUFFRET
JUNGER

LEE
LEFEBVRE
LEFEVRE
MEYZEN
MOASSIME
MOTAIS
NICOLAS
NUSS

PHAM

PLE

SAVINA

SIO
TALBOTTIER
TAOFIFENUA
VIRAYIE
VUTRONG
BAUDIER
BETFORT
CACHARD
CHARDON
COUTURIER
DALMASSO
DIETRICH-RATIARSON
FONTENEAU
HERNANDEZ
HORVATH
JACQUEY
LAURENT
LEHOUELLEUR
MONOT
MOULIN
NGUYEN THI MAU
PIETERS
PONT
SOEKARJAN
THONGSI
TIDJINE
VERDIER
AJAPUHNYA
BACHET
BALBOUS

Alexandra
Olivia
Marine
Sophie
emmanuelle

anne-catherine

Giliane
Solene
Emilie
Nina
Océane
Caroline
Chloé
christine
Van Therese
Nathalie
Roselyne
AZIZA
NATHALIE
Amour
Béatrice
Bernadette
Laurence
Nicole
Géraldine
Nathalie
ALICE
Leyla
Jenny
Eve
Nadia
Jacqueline
Emmanuelle
Florence
Marie
Sandrine
NATHALIE
Therese
Lucie
Aline
Sylviane
Watsana
Touriya
Anne
Corine
Sandra
Angéline

T.C. RECEIVING

TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. RECEIVING

TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN
TENNIS CLUB DE POUEMBOUT
T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. RECEIVING

A.V.N.C.

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

U.S. LIFOU SECTION TENNIS
KONET.C.

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN
TENNIS CLUB DE KOUMAC
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS

AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. D'AUTEUIL

TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. RECEIVING

TENNIS CLUB DE POUEMBOUT
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
U.S. LIFOU SECTION TENNIS
T.C. RECEIVING

AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS

30/1
30/3
30/3
30/1
30/2
30/5
30/1
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/1
30/1
30/2
30/1
30/2
30/1
30/5
30/3
30/2
30/1
30/1
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/3
30/4
30/5
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/4
30/3
30/2
30/3
30/3
30/2
30/3
30/3
30/4
30/3
30/3
30/4
30/3
30/3
30/4

30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/2
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/4
30/4
30/4



BEAUFILS
BILLIET
CAMOIN
CAMOSSETO
CARIOU
CELHAY

DE CHANCEL

DESGREES DU LOU

DORCHIES
DRAWILO
DUONG
FOGLIA
FONG
FORTIER
GOUBAULT
JOMESSY
JOUVE
KATIDJO
LAM
LEQUIN
LEROY
MARITAN
MELE-LANET
MESTRE
MEYZEN
MORRY
MUGUET
PANNETIER
PYDO

RAT
ROUBIO
ROY

SAVIN
STOTZ
THEOLADE
TIAOUNIANE
TOLLET
TOUCHET
UNE
URENE
ATTIA
BISET
BOUTEILLER
CARONIA
CHANTREL
COGEZ
CONDOYA

Elisabeth
Elodie
Margaux
Benedicte
Amelie
Ines
Caroline
FLORE
Berangere
Alison
Gina
Helene
Melody
Marella
Sylvie
Tehie
Morgane
SUYANTI
SANDRA
frangoise
LAURENCE
Marie
Magali
AMANDINE
Valerie
ANAIG
Corine
Lena
Shirley
KAREN
France martine
Marie-Sabine
Cecile
virginie
Adriana
Judy
Alizée
Aude
Christiane
Jamelia
ANNIE
Kathy
Adelyne
Mireille
Florence
karine
Marie Jo

TENNIS CLUB POINDIMIE

T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. DE PAITA

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. D'AUTEUIL

AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
TENNIS CLUB DE POUEMBOUT
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. DE PAITA

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. RECEIVING

CLUB SPORTIF ET ARTISTIQUE DE

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS
TENNIS CLUB DE KOUMAC
T.C. DE PAITA

TENNIS CLUB DE KOUMAC
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. RECEIVING

TENNIS CLUB DE KOUMAC
TENNIS CLUB DE POUEMBOUT
T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. RECEIVING

U.S. LIFOU SECTION TENNIS
T.C. DE PAITA

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN
TENNIS CLUB DE POUEMBOUT
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. RECEIVING

KONET.C.

30/4
NC
30/3
30/3
30/3
40
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/4
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/5
30/3
30/5
NC
30/5
30/5
30/3
30/4
40
30/4
NC
30/4
30/5
30/4
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/3
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/3
30/3
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/4

30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5



CURTISS
DALLE

DELBOY
DELENGAIGNE

DESGREES DU LOU

DEVAUD
DONNE
GRACI
GUEPY
HALAMA
HERRMANN
JACOB
JEGO
JOHNSTON
LEHOUELLEUR
MABON
MAINGUET
PAPAI
ROUAS
SAINT-PRIX
SEIKO
SEURU
SIROT
TARDY
WAMYTAN
WUILLE
ZAOUCHE
AH TOY
AUCLAIN
BAUMELOU
BRESSLER
CHENIVESSE
CHIARA
COLOMINA
DALBOURG
DELAUNAY
DERAMBURE
DEVAUD
DEVAUD
DINARD
DOBIGNY
DOMINGUEZ
DUCASSE
FORTIER
FOURES
GESLAND
GUILLOU

Morgane
Sylviane
Alice
JANINE
Lison
Dany
ALEXANDRA
Angélina
Coralie
Anne-laure
Caroline
GABRIELLE
Myriam
Jennifer
Manon
Julie
Marie
Julia
ISABELLE
ruxandra
Marie
Tiale
Anne-laure
ALEXANDRA
Marie
Maureen
VANESSA
Corinne
Lou
Camille
Eileen
Fanny
Catherine
Laetitia
Dominique
Virginie
Nathalie
EDEN
Esther
emeline
deborah
Clovis
MANON
MARJORIE
HUGUETTE
VANESSA
Muriel

T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN
KONET.C.

TENNIS CLUB POINDIMIE

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN
TENNIS CLUB POINDIMIE

T.C. DETOUHO

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
KONET.C.

KONET.C.

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

KONET.C.

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN
TENNIS CLUB DE POUEMBOUT
T.C. DE PAITA

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DE PAITA

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN
TENNIS CLUB DE POUEMBOUT
T.C. DETOUHO

KONET.C.

KONET.C.

AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS
T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
KONET.C.

KONET.C.

TENNIS CLUB POINDIMIE
TENNIS CLUB DU MONT-DORE
KONET.C.

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS
TENNIS CLUB D'AZAREU
TENNIS CLUB POINDIMIE
TENNIS CLUB POINDIMIE

30/5
30/4
40
30/5
30/4
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/4
30/5
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/4
30/4
NC
NC
40
30/4
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
40
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
30/5
40
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5

30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



HUYEN DANG THI THANH  Sandrine

JEAN
JINAKOA
KATIDJO

LE BLEVEC
LEVEQUE
MABON
MICHEL
ORI
OuTIoU
PLAZA-TOSTIN
PONIDJEM
PROTON
RAMEAUX
RODENAS-COUPEY
ROSSIGNOL
ROUTHE
SAUTEUR
SINS
VEILLEROT
VERAN
WAITHIKO

Elisa
Fanny
SUMARNI
SOLEN
Elisa
Camille
Tatiana
Nathalie
Nadege
MARGOT
Cindy
Helene
Amaya
FANNY
Marion
Chantal
Sophie
Marine
Catherine
Norah
MERIKA

TENNIS CLUB DE KOUMAC
T.C. D'AUTEUIL

A.V.N.C.

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. DETOUHO

T.C. DU MONT COFFYN

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

TENNIS CLUB POINDIMIE

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
AS 6EME SECTION TENNIS
T.C. DETOUHO

T.C. D'AUTEUIL

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. DE PAITA

T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. DETOUHO

T.C. RECEIVING

T.C. OLYMPIQUE DE NOUMEA
T.C. RECEIVING

U.S. LIFOU SECTION TENNIS

30/5
40
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
30/5
30/5
30/5
30/5
40
30/5
40
40
40
NC
NC
40
40
30/5
40
30/5

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40



